Catalog of Lots:

American Range Salamander
Rankin Delux RDCM 36 Broiler
True 2-Door undercounter refrigerator TUC-48-LP
American Range — 6 Burner Gas
Fryer
Rankin Delux RB-836 Broiler
Small prep table
Alto Shaam 500 TH/Ill Cook & Hold oven on SS table
6’ butcher block top/SS prep table
. Metro rack with Hatco Glo-Ray warmer
. Metro rack w/1 shelf
. Metro rack with APW-Wyott warmer
. Southbend gas tilting skillet (tag is missing — large model & in nice condition!)
. Hobart M-802 dough mixer with bowl & attachments
. Large stock pot
. Waring double Belgian waffle maker
. Utensil racks
. Misc. Utensils
. Hall China snail pots (Dozens)
. Plastic Covers on rolling rack
. Hobart mixer with bowl & attachments; on stainless table
. Acme Bench Dough Roller R11 on butcher block top table
. Large group of salt/pepper shakers
. Crate of misc. chinaware
. Misc. Utensils
. Halco fry cutter (wall mounted)
. Robo Coupe MP350 Turbo immersion blender
. Beverage-Aire refrigerated Prep Table
. Beverage-Aire refrigerated Prep Table
. Choice of Scales (Choice 1x)
. Shelf: Inserts, pans, storage
. Shelf: Inserts, pans, storage
. Shelf: Inserts, pans, storage
. Shelf: Inserts, pans, storage
. Shelf: Inserts, pans, storage
. Shelf: Inserts, pans, storage
. Shelf: Inserts, pans, storage
. Shelf: Inserts, pans, storage
. 3 Skillets
. US Cooler Walk-in Cooler (no floor)
. US Cooler Walk-in Cooler (no floor)

WO NOUL A WNRE

AD W WWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRPRREPRRRRRPR
P OWOWNOOWU DN WNROOOMNIOODULUDNWNRPROWOVOONOGOUDWNSERO



42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Manitowoc Ice Machine

Bread Rack

Hobart Grinder 4032 w/attachments

(3) Tray Racks

US Cooler Walk-in Freezer (w/Floor) Approx 10 x 12
Desk

File Cabinet

4 Office Chairs

Metal Shelf

Desk

Baker’s Rack

White Leather Sofa

Belvedere Vodka small reach-in merchandising cooler
Shelf: Containers/Cups/Takeaway containers

Shelf: Containers/Cups/Takeaway containers

Shelf Misc: Guest Checks, bags, detergents, etc.
Shelf: Cups, etc.

5 large wood Table Tops

Decorative Metal (was mounted on something — not sure what/for windows possibly)

CHOICE: Artwork & Prints (20+)

Sam & Gabe’s Signs including neon

Group of new stainless steel sinks including legs & hardware
Group of 5 tables

Misc & decorative items

14 (serving) tray stands

Pair of large giclee’ prints: N. Millan signed & numbered
Large Giclee’ print

Large Print: R. Creedy Cloudbreak

Decorative mirror — multiple round mirrors

Round mirror

Slag glass “wine & cheese” backlit artwork

Slag glass (designed to be backlit) scenic artwork — Italian hillside
Open shelf station with stainless steel top

3 Door Master-Bilt glass door cooler

Proofing Cabinets (2)

New 4-compartment sink with 2 drainboards

Bunn LPG Grinder

Bunn CWTF 15 Brewer

Bunn CWTF 15 Brewer

Warming Lights

Catering Items: Coffee & Iced Tea

Catering Items: Chafing Dishes, Etc

Catering Items: Chafing Dishes, Etc.

Catering Items: Warmers
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Catering Items: Misc

Manitowoc Ice Machine

Single booth seating with table

Booster seats

Choice of tables w/chairs (small dining room)

Single booth/table

Single booth/table

Booth seating: 4 tables & booth seating; burgundy

Booth Seating 3 tables & booth seating: black

Booth Seating: w/tables & three chairs

Choice of table/chair sets (includes small & large round tables, small rectangular tables.

Planters (group of 3 — concrete)

Choice of Bar Tables

Booth Seating (2 tables)
Group of 10 bar stools
Group of metal chairs
Group of metal chairs
True 3-Door bar back refrigerator
True 3-Door bar back refrigerator
Eagle Underbar ice chest w/bottle wells
Eagle single underbar sink
Eagle 4-compartment underbar sink with 2 drainboards
Eagle underbar ice check with bottle wells
Freezer
Juicer & misc. barware
HP Laserjet printer
Group of phone equipment
Group of computer & point of sale equipment
Dinnerware/Flatware
Dinnerware/Flatware
Dinnerware/Flatware
Dinnerware/Flatware
Dinnerware/Flatware
Dinnerware/Flatware
Dinnerware/Flatware
Dinnerware/Flatware
Dinnerware/Flatware
Dinnerware/Flatware
Dinnerware/Flatware
Dinnerware/Flatware
Dinnerware/Flatware
Dinnerware/Flatware
Dinnerware/Flatware
Dinnerware/Flatware
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Dinnerware/Flatware
Glassware

Glassware

Glassware

Glassware

Glassware

Glassware

Glassware

Glassware

Misc. Pans, skillets, etc.
Misc. Kitchen equip
Misc Kitchen equip
Misc Kitchen equip
Misc Kitchen equip



